

P.O. Box 2225 * Cranberry Twp. PA 16066 * 724-799-5152

PROXY

I, We	and
List the names of all owners of	record
Being the owner(s) of the unit located at:	
Street address, City, State and Z	ip Code
In Adams Ridge Homeowners Association, being (a) mem Adams Ridge Homeowners Association under the provision instruments governing the Adams Ridge Homeowners As	ons of the duly recorded legal
Appointed Name	of
Street address, City, State and Z	ip Code
as said person having duly represented himself/herself as standing of the Association or the Secretary of the Adams Association, to be my/our Proxy, to represent me/us on all annual Owners Meeting of the ADAMS RIDGE HOMEOV held on Wednesday, September 23, 2020 at the Adams Find my/our behalf on all issues submitted to a vote at this meetfull right for the Proxy holder to cast his/her vote as he/she must be turned into the Adams Ridge Clubhouse by 5:016, 2020.	Ridge Homeowners I issues to be voted upon at the VNERS ASSOCIATION to be Ridge Clubhouse and to vote on eting. This Proxy carries with it e feels appropriate. The Proxy
(Signature of person granting Proxy)	(Date)
(Signature of person granting Proxy)	(Date)
(Signature of Association Secretary)	(Date)